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Skala

Ukuran

Tanggal Dilihat

NIM

Digambar

A4

Keterangan

RANGKA MESIN BAWAH

PT MESIN FT UNY

Ari Prasetyo

09508131004

Arif M. M.Pd

1 : 2

mm

13/3/2012

Mild steel
Rangka atas

40x40x4
1

Buat

No.

Nama Bagian

Bahan
Ukuran

Jml
Ket

Tol ±0.5

2.5

2.6

800

4

5

°

160

4

5

°

4

5

°

4

5

°

4

5

°

4
0

4
0

4
0

40

4
0

40


